Poradi Cislo ¢ipu Pfijmeni
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2058465 Chaloupsky
8654906 Holeckova
224885 Sadkova
8656729 Gebrt
7260020 Malek
2035744 Chvatilova
8656586 Thynova
2073740 Neumann
2103273 Doudova
2049549 Zimova
2113092 Nejman
1400421 Dohnalek
331229 Charvatova
2088201 Udrzal
9967 Polacek
2080972 Cermak
2011854 Svadlena

Jméno
Jakub

Petra
Lucie
Jan
David
Johana
Martina
Matéj
Alzbéta
Barbora
Marek
Tomas
Katefina
Marek
Radim
Martin

JiFi

Start
193:28:00

188:12:00
191:30:00
194:22:00
199:36:00
194:33:00
195:39:00
201:45:00
190:03:00
186:41:00
189:07:00
198:19:00
197:32:00
193:15:00
200:39:00
193:49:00
192:38:00

Cil
221:57:00
217:55:00
219:05:00
227:42:00
229:34:00
224:14:00
226:35:00
234:24:00
214:29:00
218:48:00
222:33:00
233:49:00
232:38:00
215:02:00
235:33:00
238:24:00
241:03:00

Cas
28:29:00
29:43:00
27:35:00
33:20:00
29:58:00
29:41:00
30:56:00
32:39:00
24:26:00
32:07:00
33:26:00
35:30:00
35:06:00

21:47
34:54:00
44:35:00
48:25:00

Body
17
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14
9
8
9
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7
10
11
11
10
3
7
13
11

Penalizace
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Kategorie
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30
S-30



